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CLASSEMENT TOUS SKIEURS Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   BARENGHI Jean *SUI  2,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  
2   DRAUX Philippe *FRA  2,00/55/10.75 0,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25  
3   WELTER Claire-Lise *FRA  3,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75  
4   GROBET Pernelle *SUI  0,50/55/12.00 5,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25 0,50/55/10.75  
5   LIKHATCHEV Boris *IWF  0,50/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00 5,50/55/11.25  
6   DUCROT Nicolas *FRA  3,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/11.25  
7   HENS Sasha *BEL  2,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25  
8   NGUYEN Nam *FRA  2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/11.25  
9   OUBELAID Lucas *MAR  2,50/58/12.00 4,50/37 1,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/13.00  

10   DROUOT Sebastien *FRA  2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25  
11   LABASSE Stephan *FRA  3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
12   DESFOND Gregoire *FRA  0,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00  
13   PIEDNOEL Antoine *FRA  2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  
14   WOLFISBERG Tullio *SUI  0,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  
15   CHEDAL Romain *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00  
16   SOLE Ines *BEL  1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25 2,00/52/11.25  
17   CURTI Clementine *FRA  0,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00  
18   SAUNIER Thimote *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 3,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00  
19   ALVISET Serge *FRA  1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 0,00/55/12.00 3,50/34  
20   RUIZ Olivier *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00  
21   FAVERIAL Jerome *FRA  1,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00  
22   GEORGEON Stephane *FRA  3,50/34 2,00/55/14.25 5,00/34 5,00/55/13.00  
23   SOLE Olivier *BEL  2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00  
24   OUBELAID Djamel *MAR  1,50/55/13.00 1,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00  
25   GAMBUT Jerome *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/12.00  
26   DUPANLOUP Salma *SUI  3,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/13.00  
27   WOLFISBERG Ladina *SUI  1,50/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/12.00 4,50/52/13.00  
28   MATHET Hubert *SUI  0,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25  
29   BERGER Alain *FRA  0,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/18.25 2,50/34  
30   BALLOT Gerard *FRA  1,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00  
31   BERGER Michele *BEL  4,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/14.25  
32   FOX Jean Pierre *FRA  2,00/49/14.25 3,50/49/14.25 3,00/49/13.00 0,00/49/13.00  
33   COMBET ZILL Marie (Marie-Claude)*FRA  3,50/52/16.00 3,50/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25 4,25/52/16.00  
34   BRIDOUX Cecile *FRA  3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 5,50/52  
35   DE CROZET Carole *FRA  3,00/52 2,00/52 2,00/52/16.00  
36   SOLE Sofia *BEL  1,00/40 1,00/40 3,00/37 1,00/40  

Under 8 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   SOLE Sofia *BEL  1,00/40 1,00/40 3,00/37 1,00/40  

Under 14 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   SOLE Ines *BEL  1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25 2,00/52/11.25  
2   WOLFISBERG Ladina *SUI  1,50/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/12.00 4,50/52/13.00  
3   WOLFISBERG Tullio *SUI  0,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  
4   SAUNIER Thimote *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 3,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00  

Under 17 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   CURTI Clementine *FRA  0,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00  
2   DUPANLOUP Salma *SUI  3,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/13.00  

Under 21 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   OUBELAID Lucas *MAR  2,50/58/12.00 4,50/37 1,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/13.00  

Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   BARENGHI Jean *SUI  2,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  
2   WELTER Claire-Lise *FRA  3,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75  
3   GROBET Pernelle *SUI  0,50/55/12.00 5,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25 0,50/55/10.75  
4   HENS Sasha *BEL  2,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25  
5   DESFOND Gregoire *FRA  0,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00  
6   PIEDNOEL Antoine *FRA  2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  

Over 45 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   DRAUX Philippe *FRA  2,00/55/10.75 0,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25  
2   DUCROT Nicolas *FRA  3,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/11.25  
3   DROUOT Sebastien *FRA  2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25  
4   LABASSE Stephan *FRA  3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
5   CHEDAL Romain *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00  
6   BERGER Michele *BEL  4,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/14.25  
7   SOLE Olivier *BEL  2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00  
8   BRIDOUX Cecile *FRA  3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 5,50/52  
9   DE CROZET Carole *FRA  3,00/52 2,00/52 2,00/52/16.00  

Over 55 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   LIKHATCHEV Boris *IWF  0,50/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00 5,50/55/11.25  
2   NGUYEN Nam *FRA  2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/11.25  
3   ALVISET Serge *FRA  1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 0,00/55/12.00 3,50/34  
4   RUIZ Olivier *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00  
5   FAVERIAL Jerome *FRA  1,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00  
6   GEORGEON Stephane *FRA  3,50/34 2,00/55/14.25 5,00/34 5,00/55/13.00  
7   OUBELAID Djamel *MAR  1,50/55/13.00 1,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00  
8   MATHET Hubert *SUI  0,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25  
9   BERGER Alain *FRA  0,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/18.25 2,50/34  

10   COMBET ZILL Marie (Marie-Claude)*FRA  3,50/52/16.00 3,50/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25 4,25/52/16.00  

Over 65 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   GAMBUT Jerome *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/12.00  
2   BALLOT Gerard *FRA  1,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00  
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Over 75 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   FOX Jean Pierre *FRA  2,00/49/14.25 3,50/49/14.25 3,00/49/13.00 0,00/49/13.00  

Résultats Hommes POINTS COMBINES Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   DRAUX Philippe *FRA  2,00/55/10.75 0,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25  
2   LIKHATCHEV Boris *IWF  0,50/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00 5,50/55/11.25  
3   GAMBUT Jerome *FRA  2,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/12.00  
4   BARENGHI Jean *SUI  2,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  
5   FOX Jean Pierre *FRA  2,00/49/14.25 3,50/49/14.25 3,00/49/13.00 0,00/49/13.00  
6   DUCROT Nicolas *FRA  3,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/11.25  
7   NGUYEN Nam *FRA  2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/11.25  
8   OUBELAID Lucas *MAR  2,50/58/12.00 4,50/37 1,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/13.00  
9   DROUOT Sebastien *FRA  2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25  

10   HENS Sasha *BEL  2,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25  
11   LABASSE Stephan *FRA  3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
12   WOLFISBERG Tullio *SUI  0,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  
13   BALLOT Gerard *FRA  1,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00  
14   SAUNIER Thimote *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 3,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00  
15   CHEDAL Romain *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00  
16   ALVISET Serge *FRA  1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 0,00/55/12.00 3,50/34  
17   DESFOND Gregoire *FRA  0,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00  
18   PIEDNOEL Antoine *FRA  2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  
19   RUIZ Olivier *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00  
20   FAVERIAL Jerome *FRA  1,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00  
21   GEORGEON Stephane *FRA  3,50/34 2,00/55/14.25 5,00/34 5,00/55/13.00  
22   SOLE Olivier *BEL  2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00  
23   OUBELAID Djamel *MAR  1,50/55/13.00 1,50/34 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00  
24   MATHET Hubert *SUI  0,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25  
25   BERGER Alain *FRA  0,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/18.25 2,50/34  

Résultats Femmes POINTS COMBINES Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   WELTER Claire-Lise *FRA  3,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75  
2   GROBET Pernelle *SUI  0,50/55/12.00 5,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25 0,50/55/10.75  
3   SOLE Ines *BEL  1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25 2,00/52/11.25  
4   CURTI Clementine *FRA  0,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00  
5   DUPANLOUP Salma *SUI  3,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/13.00  
6   WOLFISBERG Ladina *SUI  1,50/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/12.00 4,50/52/13.00  
7   BERGER Michele *BEL  4,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/14.25  
8   COMBET ZILL Marie (Marie-Claude)*FRA  3,50/52/16.00 3,50/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25 4,25/52/16.00  
9   BRIDOUX Cecile *FRA  3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 5,50/52  

10   DE CROZET Carole *FRA  3,00/52 2,00/52 2,00/52/16.00  
11   SOLE Sofia *BEL  1,00/40 1,00/40 3,00/37 1,00/40  

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
BRIDOUX Cecile


